MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
AR
IN
E
&
OF
FS

Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt
Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
COMPLIES TO AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092-350 & H07RN-F TYPE
ML1/10G2 1 x 10.0 75/0.40 9.5 – 11.9  221  88 76 70 4.050
ML1/16G2 1 x 16.0 118/0.40 10.8 – 13.4  296  117 100 94 2.550
ML1/25G2 1 x 25.0 183/0.40 12.7 – 15.8  422  156 133 125 1.620
ML1/35G2 1 x 35.0 260/0.40 14.3 – 17.9  553  195 166 155 1.170
ML1/50G2 1 x 50.0 375/0.40 16.5 – 20.6  762  245 210 196 0.872
ML1/70G2 1 x 70.0 334/0.40 18.6 – 23.3  991  311 265 248 0.615
ML1/95G2 1 x 95.0 437/0.40 20.8 – 26.0  1274  375 319 298 0.457
ML1/120G2 1 x 120.0 561/0.40 22.8 – 28.6  1582  447 381 354 0.373
SINGLE SERIES
APPLICATIONS:
Hazardous Areas With correct explosion proof glands this cable
can be installed in locations subject to explosion hazards rated